PRODUCT GUIDE
DIAGNOSTIC
Membrane Technologies
Company Profile
As membranes end up being incorporated into user
friendly devices, plastic design, moulding and sealing
technologies become an integral part of the chain to
deliver value to the customer. Realizing this,  has

luer slip outlet and female luer lock inlet to be used with
normal syringes.
Ordering Information:
1”  Capsuringe Filter: DKLX5101UWXX101
15
16
mdi www.mdimembrane.com
For detailed information on Filter products please ask for catalogs/visit our website: www.mdimembrane.com
mdi Filters for Buffer Clarification
mdi offers Polypropylene Capsule filters for clarification
application.  These capsule filters employ polypropylene
filter media for wide chemical compatibility and high
heat resistance.  These filters have very high retention
efficiency (99.999%).  These are biologically inert and
autoclavable at 121 °C - 30 cycles for 30 minutes. These
are available in 1”, 2”, and 5” sizes.
Ordering Information:
1”  Capsule Filter: DOLX5105AAXX101
2”  Capsule Filter: DOLX5205AAXX101
5”  Capsule Filter: DOLX5305AAXX101
mdi Cartridge Filters for Haematology and
Other Reagent Filtration
These incorporate polyethersulfone membrane and are
recommended for filtration of larger volumes of
biological solutions and reagent filtration.  These
cartridges are offered in 5”, 10”,  and 20” sizes to meet the
different filtration volume requirements.
Ordering Information:
5”  Cartridge  Filter : CPK55301A0SS101
10”  Cartridge  Filter : CPK55401A0SS101
20”  Cartridge  Filter : CPK55501A0SS101
30”  Cartridge  Filter : CPK55601A0SS101
Filters for Reagent and Antibody Filtration
17
Membranes and Kits for Bio-analysis